
Pos Zone Points Pins+HCP All-Pts Pos Zone Ttl All-Pts Points Pins+HCP
1 Western Australia 70.0 17339 10 1 Western Australia 18 139.0 35078
2 Northern Territory 68.5 17885 9 2 South Queensland 17 142.0 36395
3 South Queensland 68.0 17791 8 3 New South Wales 15 144.5 36183
4 Victoria 67.5 18037 7 4 Victoria 11 128.5 36051
5 Fusion 67.5 17784 6 5 North Queensland 10 124.5 35852
6 New South Wales 64.5 18164 5 6 Northern Territory 10 116.5 35320
7 North Queensland 61.5 17840 4 7 Fusion 9 124.0 35534
8 Tasmania 61.5 17711 3 8 Tasmania 8 122.5 35770
9 South Australia 52.5 17116 2 9 A.C.T. 8 114.0 34759
10 A.C.T. 47.5 17094 1 10 South Australia 4 103.5 34641

Pos Zone Points Pins+HCP All-Pts
1 New South Wales 80.0 18019 10
2 South Queensland 74.0 18604 9
3 Western Australia 69.0 17739 8
4 A.C.T. 66.5 17665 7
5 North Queensland 63.0 18012 6
6 Tasmania 61.0 18059 5
7 Victoria 61.0 18014 4
8 Fusion 56.5 17750 3
9 South Australia 51.0 17525 2
10 Northern Territory 48.0 17435 1

Women's Pointscore

Combined Pointscore based on Allocated PointsMen's Pointscore

2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 20th, 21st & 22nd August 2012



Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ABBEY Peter 172 28 178 1 147 152 1 133 134 744 5 148.80 2
EADIE Matt 175 25 110 132 126 368 3 122.67 0
BURNS James 175 25 168 170 1 166 168 149 1 193 1014 6 169.00 2
BALLARD John 180 20 178 1 160 177 1 162 677 4 169.25 2
ROOTS Nicholas 168 32 160 1 182 1 142 128 612 4 153.00 2
WAYLING Richard 165 35 155 157 127 136 575 4 143.75 0
HICKEY Lance 167 33 143 159 1 135 162 1 599 4 149.75 2
Total Team Pinfall 827 2 814 2 752 769 676 751 4589 30 152.97 4
Total Team Points 5 4 1 2 1 1 14
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STAIER Debbie 162 38 169 147 126 178 1 126 154 900 6 150.00 1
BECK Sonia 159 41 157 147 122 148 142 716 5 143.20 0
DENNIS Cheryl 151 49 156 1 159 1 157 1 111 583 4 145.75 3
COOK Vikki 144 56 170 1 221 1 126 1 162 1 111 790 5 158.00 4
BILLINGHAM Sandy 166 34 162 170 1 150 166 1 648 4 162.00 2
GILL Karen 151 49 179 1 149 1 135 1 186 1 141 1 147 937 6 156.17 5
Total Team Pinfall 831 2 823 2 702 771 2 727 720 4574 30 152.47 6
Total Team Points 5 5 2 6 2 1 21

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CHARRY Damien 154 46 157 1 134 163 1 198 1 652 4 163.00 3
NORMAN Les 176 24 187 1 143 161 151 160 138 940 6 156.67 1
COOK Brad 174 26 161 186 1 204 1 135 154 1 180 1 1020 6 170.00 4
ARCHER Stephen 165 35 162 174 1 158 129 153 192 1 968 6 161.33 2
McFARLANE Guy 182 18 0 0 0.00 0
SPENDER Phil 155 45 121 143 137 200 1 601 4 150.25 1
McKAY Bob 155 45 158 131 124 156 1 569 4 142.25 1
Total Team Pinfall 825 2 768 768 714 767 908 2 4750 30 158.33 4
Total Team Points 4 2 1 1 2 6 16
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
INCE Leonie 158 42 144 1 202 1 169 140 655 4 163.75 2
STRICKLAND Julie 143 57 135 153 1 138 128 554 4 138.50 1
MURPHY Sharon 152 48 145 150 1 176 1 156 1 627 4 156.75 3
W-PERRY Marilyn 152 48 141 1 170 1 202 1 161 1 139 1 813 5 162.60 5
VAN DER MEER Debbie 160 40 155 1 185 1 155 1 170 1 178 1 843 5 168.60 5
McKAY June 147 53 159 1 124 179 1 139 1 601 4 150.25 3
ARCHER Dallas 156 44 144 163 1 152 147 1 606 4 151.50 2
Total Team Pinfall 734 2 834 2 815 791 2 765 2 760 2 4699 30 156.63 10
Total Team Points 6 6 2 6 5 6 31

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
THOMPSON Brad 165 35 152 151 1 171 168 175 1 143 1 960 6 160.00 3
MURPHY Troy 167 33 153 1 161 1 169 1 156 178 1 817 5 163.40 4
JAENKE Gary 147 53 122 137 1 136 395 3 131.67 1
MITCHELL Doug 162 38 149 1 136 142 136 1 563 4 140.75 2
BAKER Heath 182 18 169 183 1 183 1 141 127 803 5 160.60 2
HALL Darran 172 28 112 179 1 147 438 3 146.00 1
STEINHARDT Wayne 151 49 121 1 160 1 150 115 546 4 136.50 2
Total Team Pinfall 713 735 812 2 764 767 2 731 2 4522 30 150.73 6
Total Team Points 2 3 6 1 4 5 21
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BLINKHORN Kate 151 49 144 1 135 183 1 127 589 4 147.25 2
RALPH Melissa 166 34 149 150 156 455 3 151.67 0
BLINKHORN Kristie 153 47 128 137 210 1 157 1 632 4 158.00 2
BARBER Tara 153 47 156 160 1 172 1 172 660 4 165.00 2
WINFIELD Keleigh 146 54 126 1 168 144 1 172 1 157 1 767 5 153.40 4
ROBERTS Bridget 126 74 121 148 1 196 1 187 1 120 772 5 154.40 3
BILSTON Emily 162 38 133 119 182 1 169 1 189 1 792 5 158.40 3
Total Team Pinfall 680 730 789 2 839 2 798 2 831 2 4667 30 155.57 8
Total Team Points 2 2 5 5 5 5 24

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STRANGWAYS Matthew 176 24 167 1 142 184 1 140 633 4 158.25 2
McMILLAN Rory 169 31 158 193 1 180 1 152 148 831 5 166.20 2
KRINK Andrew 164 36 170 0.5 150 143 193 656 4 164.00 0.5
LI Daven 159 41 164 1 191 1 130 147 632 4 158.00 2
COOPER Leonard 162 38 148 148 1 152 1 174 126 748 5 149.60 2
GODKIN Andrew 126 74 143 1 129 108 380 3 126.67 1
MARTIN Ethan 145 55 141 1 164 1 143 1 136 1 147 731 5 146.20 4
Total Team Pinfall 757 2 769 2 825 2 789 2 710 761 4611 30 153.70 8
Total Team Points 5 4.5 6 5 1 0 21.5
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
EINAM Vorada 165 35 168 153 178 1 179 1 146 1 188 1 1012 6 168.67 4
COWAN Cherylynn 162 38 165 1 170 177 1 147 149 1 808 5 161.60 3
GODKIN Eileen 150 50 175 1 147 117 1 128 567 4 141.75 2
PHILIPS Andrea 154 46 177 1 129 1 173 1 108 587 4 146.75 3
WATTS Dee 148 52 119 146 142 136 543 4 135.75 0
MARRIOTT Janet 130 70 107 112 87 306 3 102.00 0
GUNSTROM Jaime 129 71 179 1 133 97 165 1 574 4 143.50 2
Total Team Pinfall 796 2 704 788 2 702 669 738 4397 30 146.57 4
Total Team Points 5 1 5 1 3 3 18

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ABARCA Bryan 163 37 123 167 204 1 151 106 751 5 150.20 1
BARLOW Ben 190 10 181 179 163 1 167 690 4 172.50 1
DALE Alan 164 36 188 1 172 1 184 1 144 156 1 844 5 168.80 4
LESCAI Mike 139 61 161 1 163 1 88 1 155 1 166 1 733 5 146.60 5
VALE Nick 183 17 120 136 199 182 151 1 788 5 157.60 1
DAVID Glenn 171 29 159 1 135 143 191 1 190 1 149 967 6 161.17 3
Total Team Pinfall 751 787 761 901 2 845 728 2 4773 30 159.10 4
Total Team Points 3 2 1 6 2 5 19
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TURNER Pam 153 47 148 1 154 1 177 148 167 1 794 5 158.80 3
FILLMORE Jessica 163 37 106 164 146 1 152 130 698 5 139.60 1
DALE Carolyn 153 47 145 129 149 1 172 1 157 1 752 5 150.40 3
ETHERTON Cassie 169 31 144 140 1 150 210 1 157 801 5 160.20 2
COCK Kerry 168 32 130 134 168 164 222 1 818 5 163.60 1
HAWORTH Coral 157 43 157 130 165 181 1 167 800 5 160.00 1
Total Team Pinfall 685 713 744 856 822 843 2 4663 30 155.43 2
Total Team Points 1 1 2 2 2 5 13
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2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 20th, 21st & 22nd August 2012

Individual and Team Scores - Day One

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STEVENSON Paul 169 31 111 150 153 160 574 4 143.50 0
BRAMWELL Stephen 140 60 151 1 173 1 144 1 142 111 721 5 144.20 3
COULSON Gavin 155 45 132 222 1 186 1 147 1 121 808 5 161.60 3
HINE Ronald 183 17 184 1 171 184 1 161 184 1 169 1 1053 6 175.50 4
MATTHEWS Greg 178 22 186 1 150 185 1 174 216 1 142 1053 6 175.50 3
CRAGG Steven 139 61 166 1 119 1 119 118 1 522 4 130.50 3
Total Team Pinfall 764 882 2 824 2 751 849 2 661 4731 30 157.70 6
Total Team Points 3 5 6 1 5 2 22
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
JACKSON Sue 163 37 177 1 156 165 1 498 3 166.00 2
SWAN Tillie 158 42 181 1 160 1 157 1 194 1 179 1 871 5 174.20 5
HANSEN Amber 148 52 148 154 1 162 1 170 153 787 5 157.40 2
LANE Anna 138 62 137 114 1 95 346 3 115.33 1
HARVEY Robyn 149 51 180 1 180 168 1 201 1 195 1 160 1084 6 180.67 4
SORENSEN Norina 156 44 188 1 171 170 143 176 1 848 5 169.60 2
WARD Leisa 145 55 145 138 135 418 3 139.33 0
Total Team Pinfall 874 2 793 805 2 758 2 859 2 763 4852 30 161.73 8
Total Team Points 6 1 5 5 5 2 24

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
WALKER Jamie 170 30 162 179 1 149 173 151 1 814 5 162.80 2
TABRETT Martin 172 28 171 1 178 0.5 162 159 1 155 1 176 1 1001 6 166.83 4.5
MARTIN John 162 38 162 1 203 1 115 140 620 4 155.00 2
COOK Neil 172 28 144 149 141 169 146 749 5 149.80 0
HAYES John 147 53 106 150 1 131 387 3 129.00 1
BROOMHALL Adrian 167 33 127 162 1 138 427 3 142.33 1
ARNOL Garry 168 32 149 167 1 163 1 135 614 4 153.50 2
Total Team Pinfall 750 831 737 790 769 735 4612 30 153.73 0
Total Team Points 2 2.5 1 3 3 1 12.5
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TABRETT Sue 147 53 143 165 1 147 186 1 124 765 5 153.00 2
HAWKES Lyn 157 43 152 166 1 159 1 125 602 4 150.50 2
BACKHOUSE Diane 146 54 155 1 171 1 167 1 168 1 661 4 165.25 4
TUBB Shirleen 138 62 121 95 136 115 467 4 116.75 0
MARTIN Donna 152 48 192 1 153 1 158 1 180 1 145 828 5 165.60 4
HAYES Lynne 140 60 122 151 1 136 137 1 546 4 136.50 2
STANLEY Teresa 138 62 136 126 144 1 117 523 4 130.75 1
Total Team Pinfall 733 735 2 760 826 2 720 618 4392 30 146.40 4
Total Team Points 2 6 2 6 2 1 19

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
OTTENHOFF Darren 157 43 132 144 1 224 1 147 1 647 4 161.75 3
MORRIS Scott 176 24 206 1 147 1 196 1 265 1 217 1 1031 5 206.20 5
BRUNHIERL Mick 182 18 181 186 1 175 1 183 1 200 1 925 5 185.00 4
HOLT Darrell 140 60 150 127 1 136 1 138 1 551 4 137.75 3
WEBSTER Jason 179 21 169 165 161 146 641 4 160.25 0
RADNELL Mark 170 30 153 1 161 1 156 174 1 644 4 161.00 3
CARTER David 160 40 139 1 157 1 182 1 164 1 642 4 160.50 4
Total Team Pinfall 841 2 787 2 768 2 869 2 923 2 893 2 5081 30 169.37 12
Total Team Points 4 5 6 6 6 7 34
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADDICOAT Tanya 158 42 144 146 1 153 141 179 763 5 152.60 1
BROADBENT Tracy 163 37 163 129 170 1 160 1 146 768 5 153.60 2
CADE Sue 148 52 144 166 1 183 1 161 156 1 810 5 162.00 3
WEBSTER Pauline 170 30 148 229 1 162 137 151 827 5 165.40 1
WHEELER Sue 161 39 203 1 178 1 169 1 123 164 1 837 5 167.40 4
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 167 33 160 1 156 162 168 1 166 1 812 5 162.40 3
Total Team Pinfall 802 779 2 890 2 778 762 2 806 2 4817 30 160.57 8
Total Team Points 1 6 5 1 5 4 22

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
KING Steven 182 18 202 1 143 200 1 180 1 164 1 889 5 177.80 4
KENYON Peter 176 24 200 1 158 160 203 1 193 1 914 5 182.80 3
HENDRIKSEN Shayne 165 35 184 1 166 1 202 1 182 1 734 4 183.50 4
BROWNING Robert 176 24 151 166 167 1 162 98 744 5 148.80 1
PALMER Richard 169 31 147 1 138 155 183 1 175 1 798 5 159.60 3
LAWRENCE John 174 26 128 155 163 1 446 3 148.67 1
SHIH Manuel 172 28 172 1 129 183 1 484 3 161.33 2
Total Team Pinfall 828 2 795 776 887 2 910 2 813 2 5009 30 166.97 8
Total Team Points 5 2 1 6 6 6 26
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
PALMER Jenny 167 33 132 191 140 174 1 146 1 783 5 156.60 2
SHIH Vanessa 131 69 143 1 133 1 93 135 1 504 4 126.00 3
CAMISA Krystie 152 48 145 166 1 147 1 151 1 144 1 753 5 150.60 4
HALL Kylie 167 33 171 1 163 1 142 169 165 810 5 162.00 2
SHIH Fely 168 32 133 135 187 1 150 132 113 850 6 141.67 1
JONES Sue 157 43 176 1 177 1 100 159 1 147 1 759 5 151.80 4
Total Team Pinfall 755 2 753 786 765 715 2 685 2 4459 30 148.63 6
Total Team Points 5 3 2 2 4 6 22

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CARTER Neville 175 25 141 163 1 139 113 556 4 139.00 1
MARDEL Joshua 168 32 160 1 131 1 146 437 3 145.67 2
McLAREN Michael 171 29 187 203 1 158 1 174 1 168 890 5 178.00 3
PETRIS George 169 31 155 197 1 168 174 1 171 1 865 5 173.00 3
SWAN Alan 174 26 177 1 167 155 211 1 132 842 5 168.40 2
WALKER Murray 173 27 128 192 1 180 1 193 1 693 4 173.25 3
De WITT Roger 158 42 204 1 134 142 1 128 608 4 152.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 793 819 2 890 2 811 2 841 2 737 4891 30 163.03 8
Total Team Points 2 5 6 4 5 2 24
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BLINKHORN Cheryl 147 53 155 144 109 118 526 4 131.50 0
MEIKLE Casie 158 42 168 1 145 1 192 1 161 148 169 1 983 6 163.83 4
PACHER Betty 150 50 136 123 143 1 141 543 4 135.75 1
SMITH Anne 147 53 149 1 167 1 146 1 130 161 1 138 891 6 148.50 4
VASS Sonia 149 51 183 166 166 1 152 1 133 156 956 6 159.33 2
WEBB Melissa 165 35 157 143 122 160 1 582 4 145.50 1
Total Team Pinfall 812 765 2 749 2 688 703 764 4481 30 149.37 4
Total Team Points 2 4 5 1 2 2 16
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Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ABBEY Peter 165 35 159 1 136 161 149 1349 9 149.89 3
EADIE Matt 165 35 153 147 1 160 828 6 138.00 1
BURNS James 173 27 153 160 217 1 185 1 148 1877 11 170.64 4
BALLARD John 177 23 121 158 1 181 1 167 1 202 1506 9 167.33 5
ROOTS Nicholas 164 36 145 166 164 1 148 135 1370 9 152.22 3
WAYLING Richard 160 40 204 1 157 156 1 188 1 145 1425 9 158.33 3
HICKEY Lance 163 37 174 1 145 171 1 1089 7 155.57 4
Total Team Pinfall 797 768 793 886 2 806 2 805 9444 60 157.40 8
Total Team Points 2 1 3 6 4 1 31
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STAIER Debbie 158 42 131 130 159 1 168 145 1633 11 148.45 2
BECK Sonia 154 46 149 1 142 1 120 189 1 134 1450 10 145.00 3
DENNIS Cheryl 149 51 127 1 153 1 146 130 140 1279 9 142.11 5
COOK Vikki 147 53 143 176 133 107 1 135 1 1484 10 148.40 6
BILLINGHAM Sandy 165 35 146 162 1 162 1 179 1 1297 8 162.13 5
GILL Karen 152 48 122 1 116 142 164 1 151 1 141 1773 12 147.75 8
Total Team Pinfall 672 2 717 687 722 2 810 2 734 2 8916 60 148.60 14
Total Team Points 5 2 0 6 5 4 43

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CHARRY Damien 156 44 146 170 1 152 1 135 1255 8 156.88 5
NORMAN Les 170 30 178 1 217 1 168 1 183 1 172 168 1 2026 12 168.83 6
COOK Brad 172 28 202 1 184 148 152 1706 10 170.60 5
ARCHER Stephen 163 37 141 176 1 179 1 152 155 175 1 1946 12 162.17 5
McFARLANE Guy 182 18 0 0 0.00 0
SPENDER Phil 153 47 146 169 1 182 1 178 210 1 166 1 1652 10 165.20 5
McKAY Bob 152 48 143 142 180 1 169 1 1203 8 150.38 3
Total Team Pinfall 810 888 2 823 2 835 869 2 813 2 9788 60 163.13 12
Total Team Points 2 5 5 2 5 6 41
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
INCE Leonie 159 41 138 144 1 144 167 163 1 1411 9 156.78 4
STRICKLAND Julie 142 58 136 1 182 1 161 1 107 1140 8 142.50 4
MURPHY Sharon 153 47 147 148 1 180 1 160 1 1262 8 157.75 6
W-PERRY Marilyn 154 46 152 118 122 1205 8 150.63 5
VAN DER MEER Debbie 162 38 156 1 148 176 1 191 1 135 1649 10 164.90 8
McKAY June 147 53 125 152 1 142 1 187 1 151 1 1358 9 150.89 7
ARCHER Dallas 155 45 163 1 180 1 150 157 1256 8 157.00 4
Total Team Pinfall 718 2 806 2 754 691 882 2 731 2 9281 60 154.68 18
Total Team Points 5 6 1 3 5 5 56

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
THOMPSON Brad 163 37 201 188 1 160 1 128 1637 10 163.70 5
MURPHY Troy 166 34 137 172 185 1 208 1 1519 9 168.78 6
JAENKE Gary 144 56 149 1 148 1 172 1 138 1 1002 7 143.14 5
MITCHELL Doug 157 43 151 142 166 185 1 1207 8 150.88 3
BAKER Heath 176 24 180 1 212 1 192 1 205 1 134 1726 10 172.60 6
HALL Darran 167 33 178 1 204 1 157 186 1 1163 7 166.14 4
STEINHARDT Wayne 147 53 150 1 161 1 142 148 152 1 1299 9 144.33 5
Total Team Pinfall 808 2 926 2 816 851 2 771 859 2 9553 60 159.22 14
Total Team Points 6 6 2 5 2 6 48
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BLINKHORN Kate 150 50 165 1 154 180 1 141 1229 8 153.63 4
RALPH Melissa 163 37 149 1 155 179 1 185 1 1123 7 160.43 3
BLINKHORN Kristie 154 46 149 1 147 1 151 140 128 1347 9 149.67 4
BARBER Tara 155 45 165 1 166 140 153 1 1284 8 160.50 4
WINFIELD Keleigh 147 53 166 1 135 103 138 1 1309 9 145.44 6
ROBERTS Bridget 133 67 162 1 121 127 1 104 1286 9 142.89 5
BILSTON Emily 161 39 159 191 1 162 184 1 123 1611 10 161.10 5
Total Team Pinfall 801 2 734 785 2 727 2 748 727 9189 60 153.15 14
Total Team Points 6 2 4 4 2 3 45

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STRANGWAYS Matthew 172 28 157 195 1 209 1 181 158 1533 9 170.33 4
McMILLAN Rory 168 32 198 159 1 172 1 185 1 190 1 1735 10 173.50 6
KRINK Andrew 164 36 169 1 129 153 1 173 193 1 1473 9 163.67 3.5
LI Daven 158 42 122 145 205 1 1104 7 157.71 3
COOPER Leonard 158 42 204 1 169 1 134 160 1 169 1 1584 10 158.40 6
GODKIN Andrew 126 74 125 1 114 116 1 735 6 122.50 3
MARTIN Ethan 145 55 144 189 1 144 1 165 1373 9 152.56 6
Total Team Pinfall 777 2 835 805 2 730 2 864 2 915 2 9537 60 158.95 18
Total Team Points 5 2 5 6 4 6 49.5
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
EINAM Vorada 166 34 138 148 128 162 162 1 1750 11 159.09 5
COWAN Cherylynn 161 39 178 1 150 154 145 177 1 1612 10 161.20 5
GODKIN Eileen 148 52 176 1 155 94 126 142 1 1260 9 140.00 4
PHILIPS Andrea 152 48 140 1 142 1 141 1 152 1 143 1305 9 145.00 7
WATTS Dee 145 55 153 1 179 1 99 127 1101 8 137.63 2
MARRIOTT Janet 125 75 124 89 82 601 6 100.17 0
GUNSTROM Jaime 132 68 158 137 135 1 1004 7 143.43 3
Total Team Pinfall 774 2 730 613 684 684 751 2 8633 60 143.88 8
Total Team Points 4 1 3 2 1 5 34

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ABARCA Bryan 159 41 156 124 130 127 1288 9 143.11 1
BARLOW Ben 186 14 178 170 143 223 1 195 1 1599 9 177.67 3
DALE Alan 165 35 176 1 145 1 157 1 147 146 1615 10 161.50 7
LESCAI Mike 141 59 138 102 117 158 1 127 1375 10 137.50 6
VALE Nick 176 24 165 1 150 1 169 131 170 1 130 1703 11 154.82 4
DAVID Glenn 168 32 171 1 114 175 1 159 1 166 1752 11 159.27 6
Total Team Pinfall 828 2 667 795 697 847 2 725 9332 60 155.53 8
Total Team Points 5 2 2 1 5 1 35
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TURNER Pam 154 46 131 134 136 165 1 148 1 1508 10 150.80 5
FILLMORE Jessica 156 44 194 1 176 1 143 1 167 1 159 1 1537 10 153.70 6
DALE Carolyn 152 48 134 160 122 160 1 134 1462 10 146.20 4
ETHERTON Cassie 166 34 143 1 202 180 1 180 1 140 1646 10 164.60 5
COCK Kerry 166 34 121 139 180 180 1 154 1592 10 159.20 2
HAWORTH Coral 157 43 174 1 152 172 158 1 138 1594 10 159.40 3
Total Team Pinfall 703 842 789 797 2 812 2 733 9339 60 155.65 6
Total Team Points 2 1 2 5 6 2 31
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2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 20th, 21st & 22nd August 2012

Individual and Team Scores - Day Two

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STEVENSON Paul 163 37 147 222 1 208 1 140 162 1 1453 9 161.44 3
BRAMWELL Stephen 141 59 133 1 138 1 134 134 164 1 1424 10 142.40 6
COULSON Gavin 156 44 141 126 154 166 1 1395 9 155.00 4
HINE Ronald 180 20 173 156 177 1 142 176 1 1877 11 170.64 6
MATTHEWS Greg 177 23 174 1 221 1 162 212 1 207 1 178 2207 12 183.92 7
CRAGG Steven 137 63 112 129 138 163 1 127 1 1191 9 132.33 5
Total Team Pinfall 739 785 821 2 854 810 807 2 9547 60 159.12 10
Total Team Points 2 2 4 2 3 6 41
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
JACKSON Sue 163 37 164 178 1 142 136 1118 7 159.71 3
SWAN Tillie 162 38 171 1 171 1 158 1 169 1 136 1676 10 167.60 9
HANSEN Amber 150 50 170 1 160 1 136 168 1421 9 157.89 4
LANE Anna 134 66 173 1 152 1 161 1 155 1 113 1100 8 137.50 5
HARVEY Robyn 158 42 166 1 149 172 1 144 1715 10 171.50 6
SORENSEN Norina 159 41 142 189 1 153 124 1 1456 9 161.78 4
WARD Leisa 144 56 179 1 142 1 155 1 159 1 1053 7 150.43 4
Total Team Pinfall 813 832 2 819 2 764 747 2 712 9539 60 158.98 14
Total Team Points 3 6 7 2 6 1 49

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
WALKER Jamie 168 32 170 1 159 1 160 1 157 160 1 1620 10 162.00 6
TABRETT Martin 170 30 159 1 162 205 1 179 172 1878 11 170.73 6.5
MARTIN John 160 40 180 1 150 1 192 1 165 1 217 1 1524 9 169.33 7
COOK Neil 166 34 134 146 165 1 199 1 1393 9 154.78 2
HAYES John 143 57 139 171 1 160 857 6 142.83 2
BROOMHALL Adrian 162 38 180 1 161 1 157 152 1 1077 7 153.86 4
ARNOL Garry 164 36 156 115 146 145 1176 8 147.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 845 2 719 2 799 855 2 802 893 2 9525 60 158.75 8
Total Team Points 6 5 2 5 2 5 37.5
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TABRETT Sue 148 52 166 1 160 1 176 1 170 1 127 121 1685 11 153.18 6
HAWKES Lyn 155 45 135 1 167 1 145 1049 7 149.86 4
BACKHOUSE Diane 150 50 137 1 170 1 159 1 106 1233 8 154.13 7
TUBB Shirleen 133 67 157 1 143 1 119 126 1012 8 126.50 2
MARTIN Donna 155 45 191 1 202 1 173 1 149 123 1666 10 166.60 7
HAYES Lynne 139 61 139 160 1 148 1 128 146 1 1267 9 140.78 5
STANLEY Teresa 136 64 116 114 158 1 911 7 130.14 2
Total Team Pinfall 745 2 825 2 797 2 756 2 654 654 8823 60 147.05 12
Total Team Points 6 6 6 5 1 2 45

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
OTTENHOFF Darren 158 42 226 1 142 1 139 1154 7 164.86 5
MORRIS Scott 183 17 190 1 211 198 1 192 195 1 199 1 2216 11 201.45 9
BRUNHIERL Mick 182 18 139 175 148 146 1533 9 170.33 4
HOLT Darrell 139 61 108 127 147 106 1039 8 129.88 3
WEBSTER Jason 174 26 147 141 165 171 1265 8 158.13 0
RADNELL Mark 168 32 166 164 145 233 1 122 1474 9 163.78 4
CARTER David 160 40 136 157 157 142 1234 8 154.25 4
Total Team Pinfall 778 866 786 786 841 777 9915 60 165.25 12
Total Team Points 1 1 1 1 2 1 41
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADDICOAT Tanya 156 44 125 156 154 166 1 187 1 1551 10 155.10 3
BROADBENT Tracy 160 40 139 143 169 1 168 1 172 145 1 1704 11 154.91 5
CADE Sue 151 49 136 163 1 137 155 1401 9 155.67 4
WEBSTER Pauline 168 32 217 1 128 154 176 206 1 1708 10 170.80 3
WHEELER Sue 162 38 198 1 158 94 186 1 142 1 1615 10 161.50 7
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 165 35 178 156 1 152 126 150 1574 10 157.40 4
Total Team Pinfall 776 837 2 742 696 855 830 2 9553 60 159.22 12
Total Team Points 1 5 1 1 2 6 38

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
KING Steven 180 20 179 178 1 158 167 1 1571 9 174.56 6
KENYON Peter 177 23 188 1 193 1 183 1 194 1 173 1 1845 10 184.50 8
HENDRIKSEN Shayne 169 31 117 155 160 148 1314 8 164.25 4
BROWNING Robert 168 32 211 1 181 1 170 1 171 1477 9 164.11 4
PALMER Richard 166 34 134 168 1 179 1 176 1 127 1582 10 158.20 6
LAWRENCE John 169 31 180 1 167 1 164 1 168 141 1266 8 158.25 4
SHIH Manuel 170 30 187 1 137 175 1 983 6 163.83 4
Total Team Pinfall 891 2 851 2 806 2 852 2 865 2 764 10038 60 167.30 18
Total Team Points 5 6 5 5 5 2 54
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
PALMER Jenny 164 36 197 1 176 180 179 172 1 1687 10 168.70 4
SHIH Vanessa 129 71 121 1 119 192 1 145 1 153 1 1234 9 137.11 7
CAMISA Krystie 151 49 134 1 126 167 1 146 1 1326 9 147.33 7
HALL Kylie 165 35 144 171 1 204 1 176 157 1 151 1813 11 164.82 5
SHIH Fely 160 40 144 143 161 1 175 136 1609 11 146.27 2
JONES Sue 157 43 148 175 1 176 1 140 1 156 1 1554 10 155.40 8
Total Team Pinfall 691 788 2 891 2 802 2 831 2 761 2 9223 60 153.72 16
Total Team Points 2 5 5 5 5 5 49

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CARTER Neville 167 33 106 178 1 171 1011 7 144.43 2
MARDEL Joshua 164 36 146 169 133 145 1030 7 147.14 2
McLAREN Michael 172 28 168 176 1 137 1371 8 171.38 4
PETRIS George 170 30 165 1 166 1 195 1 147 143 1681 10 168.10 6
SWAN Alan 172 28 146 167 1 235 1 165 178 1733 10 173.30 4
WALKER Murray 173 27 161 203 1 199 1 142 1398 8 174.75 5
De WITT Roger 156 44 141 185 1 189 1 148 167 1 169 1 1607 10 160.70 6
Total Team Pinfall 704 847 2 991 2 821 771 806 9831 60 163.85 12
Total Team Points 1 5 6 2 2 1 41
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BLINKHORN Cheryl 143 57 116 108 135 166 1 1051 8 131.38 1
MEIKLE Casie 159 41 135 194 1 124 133 1569 10 156.90 5
PACHER Betty 146 54 150 124 157 1 136 121 139 1370 10 137.00 2
SMITH Anne 147 53 120 145 1 161 1 157 1 150 1 1624 11 147.64 8
VASS Sonia 152 48 157 1 145 153 1 145 176 1 1732 11 157.45 5
WEBB Melissa 160 40 142 148 190 1 209 1 155 136 1562 10 156.20 3
Total Team Pinfall 685 697 802 2 765 744 734 8908 60 148.47 6
Total Team Points 1 1 6 2 2 2 30
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Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ABBEY Peter 163 37 160 197 1 159 150 2015 13 155.00 4
EADIE Matt 163 37 132 124 154 126 1364 10 136.40 1
BURNS James 173 27 184 161 145 1 171 1 2538 15 169.20 6
BALLARD John 175 25 134 178 138 183 1 152 1 2291 14 163.64 7
ROOTS Nicholas 161 39 119 169 174 0.5 190 1 2022 13 155.54 4.5
WAYLING Richard 162 38 174 0.5 148 1 196 1 155 1 2098 13 161.38 6.5
HICKEY Lance 163 37 167 1 138 148 179 0.5 192 1 1913 12 159.42 6.5
Total Team Pinfall 767 785 796 783 835 2 831 2 14241 90 158.23 12
Total Team Points 1.5 2 1 1 5 6 47.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STAIER Debbie 156 44 110 203 1 150 0.5 159 188 1 143 1 2586 17 152.12 5.5
BECK Sonia 153 47 121 159 1 168 1 137 177 1 2212 15 147.47 6
DENNIS Cheryl 147 53 135 156 1 113 157 1 136 1 1976 14 141.14 8
COOK Vikki 145 55 128 157 1 127 126 2022 14 144.43 7
BILLINGHAM Sandy 164 36 172 1 171 164 1 168 1972 12 164.33 7
GILL Karen 149 51 118 171 182 1 178 1 154 160 1 2736 18 152.00 11
Total Team Pinfall 612 846 2 744 802 2 800 2 784 2 13504 90 150.04 22
Total Team Points 0 6 2.5 4 5 6 66.5

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CHARRY Damien 155 45 167 0.5 175 1 148 160 1 150 1 2055 13 158.08 8.5
NORMAN Les 172 28 205 1 166 235 1 165 153 2950 17 173.53 8
COOK Brad 172 28 162 1 232 1 170 199 1 193 1 153 2815 16 175.94 9
ARCHER Stephen 163 37 152 1 167 1 180 1 178 1 160 1 163 2946 18 163.67 10
McFARLANE Guy 182 18 0 0 0.00 0
SPENDER Phil 159 41 162 137 155 128 2234 14 159.57 5
McKAY Bob 153 47 165 136 171 1 164 1839 12 153.25 4
Total Team Pinfall 848 2 877 2 898 838 2 829 2 761 14839 90 164.88 20
Total Team Points 5.5 5 2 5 6 0 64.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
INCE Leonie 157 43 174 1 175 1 136 166 1 2062 13 158.62 7
STRICKLAND Julie 142 58 130 1 117 124 1 1511 11 137.36 6
MURPHY Sharon 154 46 165 1 152 148 126 1853 12 154.42 7
W-PERRY Marilyn 151 49 144 1 162 119 145 160 1 1935 13 148.85 7
VAN DER MEER Debbie 162 38 134 188 1 145 155 1 154 1 2425 15 161.67 11
McKAY June 148 52 164 1 192 1 147 150 178 1 2189 14 156.36 10
ARCHER Dallas 156 44 143 1 165 146 1 119 1829 12 152.42 6
Total Team Pinfall 746 2 805 2 745 738 2 712 777 2 13804 90 153.38 26
Total Team Points 7 3 2 5 1 6 80

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
THOMPSON Brad 164 36 217 1 138 165 1 151 157 2465 15 164.33 7
MURPHY Troy 167 33 132 128 198 1 176 2153 13 165.62 7
JAENKE Gary 145 55 132 103 146 1 1383 10 138.30 6
MITCHELL Doug 157 43 155 1 139 167 1668 11 151.64 4
BAKER Heath 178 22 170 203 194 1 204 1 212 167 1 2876 16 179.75 9
HALL Darran 170 30 177 176 1 164 146 242 1 2068 12 172.33 6
STEINHARDT Wayne 148 52 134 154 0.5 150 1 141 1878 13 144.46 6.5
Total Team Pinfall 830 803 791 757 848 909 2 14491 90 161.01 16
Total Team Points 1 1.5 3 2 2 4 61.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BLINKHORN Kate 151 49 151 1 179 1 144 1703 11 154.82 6
RALPH Melissa 164 36 167 156 1 166 139 112 1863 12 155.25 4
BLINKHORN Kristie 151 49 146 1 160 1 166 1 173 1 168 2160 14 154.29 8
BARBER Tara 155 45 148 176 1 154 143 1 1905 12 158.75 6
WINFIELD Keleigh 145 55 137 1 170 1 154 1 138 95 2003 14 143.07 9
ROBERTS Bridget 132 68 124 116 113 105 1744 13 134.15 5
BILSTON Emily 161 39 156 1 192 1 165 118 2242 14 160.14 7
Total Team Pinfall 746 810 2 805 2 730 717 623 13620 90 151.33 18
Total Team Points 2 7 4 3 1 1 63

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STRANGWAYS Matthew 173 27 122 149 111 1915 12 159.58 4
McMILLAN Rory 170 30 143 182 1 144 1 161 2365 14 168.93 8
KRINK Andrew 163 37 173 1 192 1 155 0.5 145 123 2261 14 161.50 6
LI Daven 158 42 120 212 1 171 1 169 1 197 1 1973 12 164.42 7
COOPER Leonard 160 40 165 166 0.5 142 123 2180 14 155.71 6.5
GODKIN Andrew 124 76 139 129 1 101 1 93 1 1197 10 119.70 6
MARTIN Ethan 147 53 149 1 169 1 142 170 1 162 2165 14 154.64 9
Total Team Pinfall 719 779 2 779 2 789 699 754 14056 90 156.18 22
Total Team Points 1 5.5 5.5 2 4 1 68.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
EINAM Vorada 162 38 145 176 167 1 154 165 2557 16 159.81 6
COWAN Cherylynn 161 39 145 138 155 185 1 2235 14 159.64 6
GODKIN Eileen 146 54 146 1 129 112 128 1 119 1894 14 135.29 6
PHILIPS Andrea 150 50 153 1 130 1 150 136 1 136 2010 14 143.57 10
WATTS Dee 144 56 129 163 1 163 1 139 145 1840 13 141.54 4
MARRIOTT Janet 121 79 116 1 93 96 906 9 100.67 1
GUNSTROM Jaime 133 67 157 1 93 155 1 1409 10 140.90 5
Total Team Pinfall 701 2 605 762 688 712 750 12851 90 142.79 10
Total Team Points 6 0 3 2 2 1 48

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ABARCA Bryan 155 45 179 0.5 155 151 168 0.5 167 1 2108 14 150.57 3
BARLOW Ben 185 15 154 1 163 193 156 2265 13 174.23 4
DALE Alan 162 38 183 1 161 161 1 183 165 1 134 2602 16 162.63 10
LESCAI Mike 138 62 122 92 150 158 1 1897 14 135.50 7
VALE Nick 170 30 162 1 177 1 206 1 150 183 2581 16 161.31 7
DAVID Glenn 165 35 137 194 1 159 1 181 0.5 177 1 2600 16 162.50 9.5
Total Team Pinfall 815 2 778 846 2 643 820 819 14053 89 157.90 12
Total Team Points 5.5 1 5 1 2 3 52.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TURNER Pam 152 48 136 114 140 121 144 1 2163 15 144.20 6
FILLMORE Jessica 159 41 105 144 1 138 1 149 140 1 2213 15 147.53 9
DALE Carolyn 150 50 192 1 203 1 137 1 153 1 139 1 2286 15 152.40 9
ETHERTON Cassie 167 33 126 162 1 183 1 193 1 199 1 2509 15 167.27 9
COCK Kerry 164 36 148 146 177 1 155 130 2348 15 156.53 3
HAWORTH Coral 158 42 156 1 136 146 1 129 165 2326 15 155.07 5
Total Team Pinfall 715 745 729 2 778 787 752 2 13845 90 153.83 10
Total Team Points 2 2 6 2 2 6 51
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2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 20th, 21st & 22nd August 2012

Individual and Team Scores - Day Three

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STEVENSON Paul 166 34 162 1 156 1 182 1 155 147 2255 14 161.07 6
BRAMWELL Stephen 141 59 189 1 172 137 1 124 130 1 2176 15 145.07 9
COULSON Gavin 155 45 166 1 109 190 1 125 1985 13 152.69 6
HINE Ronald 177 23 138 1 189 1 191 1 139 1 180 170 1 2884 17 169.65 11
MATTHEWS Greg 180 20 148 211 1 172 212 1 124 3074 17 180.82 9
CRAGG Steven 136 64 124 1 148 1 150 1 123 142 1 1878 14 134.14 9
Total Team Pinfall 738 2 791 2 906 2 793 2 764 713 14252 90 158.36 18
Total Team Points 6 6 6 5 1 3 68
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
JACKSON Sue 161 39 185 1 152 1 168 142 194 1 173 2132 13 164.00 6
SWAN Tillie 162 38 150 194 1 178 1 136 2334 14 166.71 11
HANSEN Amber 151 49 138 145 0.5 165 1 1869 12 155.75 5.5
LANE Anna 137 63 116 118 115 1449 11 131.73 5
HARVEY Robyn 158 42 170 263 1 158 176 1 156 0.5 2638 15 175.87 8.5
SORENSEN Norina 158 42 155 137 155 159 1 2062 13 158.62 5
WARD Leisa 146 54 151 1 177 1 177 1 146 1 164 1 1868 12 155.67 9
Total Team Pinfall 798 819 2 842 2 770 2 811 2 773 2 14352 90 159.47 24
Total Team Points 1 5 4.5 4 6 4.5 74

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
WALKER Jamie 166 34 182 1 209 1 160 141 2312 14 165.14 8
TABRETT Martin 171 29 131 133 199 1 154 189 1 2684 16 167.75 8.5
MARTIN John 164 36 191 1 140 177 173 1 172 1 2377 14 169.79 10
COOK Neil 165 35 169 1 148 137 155 1 2002 13 154.00 4
HAYES John 145 55 162 1 126 127 177 1 1449 10 144.90 4
BROOMHALL Adrian 162 38 207 1 186 1 189 1 124 1783 11 162.09 7
ARNOL Garry 160 40 188 1 137 191 170 1 1862 12 155.17 4
Total Team Pinfall 899 2 794 2 805 2 800 783 863 2 14469 90 160.77 16
Total Team Points 6 5 4 1 1 7 61.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TABRETT Sue 149 51 142 140 149 1 132 2248 15 149.87 7
HAWKES Lyn 154 46 154 191 1 127 1 1521 10 152.10 6
BACKHOUSE Diane 148 52 144 158 1 145 1 127 149 1956 13 150.46 9
TUBB Shirleen 133 67 114 133 1 154 1 137 1550 12 129.17 4
MARTIN Donna 158 42 205 1 184 1 155 1 146 2356 14 168.29 10
HAYES Lynne 140 60 130 135 105 134 1 140 1911 14 136.50 6
STANLEY Teresa 135 65 137 1 107 131 174 128 1588 12 132.33 3
Total Team Pinfall 677 731 727 739 2 734 2 699 13130 90 145.89 16
Total Team Points 1 1 3 5 5 1 61

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
OTTENHOFF Darren 159 41 156 1 154 1 170 1 187 1 199 1 160 1 2180 13 167.69 11
MORRIS Scott 187 13 265 1 178 224 1 237 1 234 1 3354 16 209.63 13
BRUNHIERL Mick 177 23 138 175 159 169 1 2174 13 167.23 5
HOLT Darrell 136 64 128 0.5 135 1 136 1 1438 11 130.73 5.5
WEBSTER Jason 171 29 192 1 186 171 183 1 158 2155 13 165.77 2
RADNELL Mark 167 33 162 1 141 180 1 155 2112 13 162.46 6
CARTER David 157 43 167 1 121 147 1669 11 151.73 5
Total Team Pinfall 913 2 860 731 885 2 902 2 876 2 15082 90 167.58 20
Total Team Points 6 2 1.5 6 6 5 67.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADDICOAT Tanya 156 44 175 1 163 157 150 1 170 2366 15 157.73 5
BROADBENT Tracy 159 41 187 1 188 1 167 138 2384 15 158.93 7
CADE Sue 151 49 145 1 125 155 1 154 1 175 1 2155 14 153.93 8
WEBSTER Pauline 170 30 162 146 188 1 177 189 173 1 2743 16 171.44 5
WHEELER Sue 161 39 148 173 153 1 133 197 1 2419 15 161.27 9
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 163 37 174 1 165 137 198 1 164 1 2412 15 160.80 7
Total Team Pinfall 804 2 786 843 2 802 2 812 879 2 14479 90 160.88 20
Total Team Points 5 1 4 5 2 6 61

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
KING Steven 179 21 173 165 159 137 168 1 2373 14 169.50 7
KENYON Peter 179 21 171 1 191 151 132 2490 14 177.86 9
HENDRIKSEN Shayne 164 36 159 1 174 1 165 1 124 1936 12 161.33 7
BROWNING Robert 171 29 131 137 1 143 1888 12 157.33 5
PALMER Richard 164 36 149 1 192 212 1 182 1 140 2457 15 163.80 9
LAWRENCE John 168 32 125 178 1 167 161 1 1897 12 158.08 6
SHIH Manuel 169 31 148 161 169 1 168 137 1766 11 160.55 5
Total Team Pinfall 748 825 813 861 2 784 2 738 14807 90 164.52 22
Total Team Points 1 2 2 6 3 2 70
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
PALMER Jenny 167 33 172 1 136 123 187 2305 14 164.64 5
SHIH Vanessa 133 67 166 1 151 1 100 107 1758 13 135.23 9
CAMISA Krystie 150 50 159 140 166 1 154 1 175 1 2120 14 151.43 10
HALL Kylie 166 34 167 1 146 201 1 138 148 2613 16 163.31 7
SHIH Fely 158 42 169 1 174 1 128 147 1 158 1 152 2537 17 149.24 6
JONES Sue 157 43 179 1 142 1 148 1 143 179 1 122 2467 16 154.19 12
Total Team Pinfall 840 2 785 652 780 736 2 784 13800 90 153.33 20
Total Team Points 6 4 1 3 5 1 69

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CARTER Neville 164 36 188 0.5 173 1 174 183 1 200 1 133 2062 13 158.62 5.5
MARDEL Joshua 161 39 193 1 151 167 1 167 1 1708 11 155.27 5
McLAREN Michael 171 29 128 179 1 137 1815 11 165.00 5
PETRIS George 168 32 150 1 191 1 199 173 156 2550 15 170.00 8
SWAN Alan 173 27 129 210 1 171 1 160 2403 14 171.64 6
WALKER Murray 173 27 182 178 1 185 1 216 1 151 1 2310 13 177.69 9
De WITT Roger 159 41 135 153 165 1 2060 13 158.46 7
Total Team Pinfall 730 892 2 926 2 869 2 893 2 767 2 14908 90 165.64 22
Total Team Points 1.5 5 5 6 5 4 67.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BLINKHORN Cheryl 141 59 137 1 153 1 148 1 114 146 1 117 1866 14 133.29 5
MEIKLE Casie 157 43 125 1694 11 154.00 5
PACHER Betty 144 56 161 174 1 140 1 184 1 162 1 123 1 2314 16 144.63 7
SMITH Anne 147 53 118 123 1 146 1 158 1 160 1 2329 16 145.56 12
VASS Sonia 152 48 136 1 168 1 165 147 145 152 2645 17 155.59 7
WEBB Melissa 161 39 139 1 175 1 166 147 145 1 159 0.5 2493 16 155.81 6.5
Total Team Pinfall 698 2 788 2 742 2 738 756 2 711 13341 90 148.23 14
Total Team Points 5 6 5 2 6 2.5 56.5
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Pos Men Zone D1Ave Pinfall Games ScrAve Pts OverAve Pos Women Zone D1Ave Pinfall Games ScrAve Pts OverAve
1 MORRIS Scott VIC 176 3354 16 209.63 13 +33.63 1 HARVEY Robyn SQ 149 2638 15 175.87 8.5 +26.87
2 OTTENHOFF Darren VIC 157 2180 13 167.69 11 +10.69 2 MARTIN Donna TAS 152 2356 14 168.29 10 +16.29
3 MARTIN Ethan NT 145 2165 14 154.64 9 +9.64 3 GUNSTROM Jaime NT 129 1409 10 140.90 5 +11.90
4 MARTIN John TAS 162 2377 14 169.79 10 +7.79 4 WARD Leisa SQ 145 1868 12 155.67 9 +10.67
5 LI Daven NT 159 1973 12 164.42 7 +5.42 5 McKAY June NSW 147 2189 14 156.36 10 +9.36
6 BRAMWELL Stephen SQ 140 2176 15 145.07 9 +5.07 6 SWAN Tillie SQ 158 2334 14 166.71 11 +8.71
7 WALKER Murray Fusion 173 2310 13 177.69 9 +4.69 7 ROBERTS Bridget NQ 126 1744 13 134.15 5 +8.15
8 SPENDER Phil NSW 155 2234 14 159.57 5 +4.57 8 HANSEN Amber SQ 148 1869 12 155.75 5.5 +7.75
9 CHARRY Damien NSW 154 2055 13 158.08 8.5 +4.08 9 VASS Sonia Fusion 149 2645 17 155.59 7 +6.59
10 MATTHEWS Greg SQ 178 3074 17 180.82 9 +2.82 10 CADE Sue VIC 148 2155 14 153.93 8 +5.93
11 COOK Brad NSW 174 2815 16 175.94 9 +1.94 11 BARBER Tara NQ 153 1905 12 158.75 6 +5.75
12 KENYON Peter WA 176 2490 14 177.86 9 +1.86 12 BACKHOUSE Diane TAS 146 1956 13 150.46 9 +4.46
13 PETRIS George Fusion 169 2550 15 170.00 8 +1.00 13 SHIH Vanessa WA 131 1758 13 135.23 9 +4.23
14 DE WITT Roger Fusion 158 2060 13 158.46 7 +0.46 14 BLINKHORN Kate NQ 151 1703 11 154.82 6 +3.82
15 HALL Darran NQ 172 2068 12 172.33 6 +0.33 15 TABRETT Sue TAS 147 2248 15 149.87 7 +2.87
16 McMILLAN Rory NT 169 2365 14 168.93 8 -0.07 16 SORENSEN Norina SQ 156 2062 13 158.62 5 +2.62
17 THOMPSON Brad NQ 165 2465 15 164.33 7 -0.67 17 MURPHY Sharon NSW 152 1853 12 154.42 7 +2.42
18 ARCHER Stephen NSW 165 2946 18 163.67 10 -1.33 18 VAN DER MEER Debbie NSW 160 2425 15 161.67 11 +1.67
19 DALE Alan SA 164 2602 16 162.63 10 -1.38 19 WEBSTER Pauline VIC 170 2743 16 171.44 5 +1.44
20 MURPHY Troy NQ 167 2153 13 165.62 7 -1.38 20 BLINKHORN Kristie NQ 153 2160 14 154.29 8 +1.29
21 MCKAY Bob NSW 155 1839 12 153.25 4 -1.75 21 GILL Karen ACT 151 2736 18 152.00 11 +1.00
22 HAYES John TAS 147 1449 10 144.90 4 -2.10 22 JACKSON Sue SQ 163 2132 13 164.00 6 +1.00
23 BAKER Heath NQ 182 2876 16 179.75 9 -2.25 23 INCE Leonie NSW 158 2062 13 158.62 7 +0.62
24 COULSON Gavin SQ 155 1985 13 152.69 6 -2.31 24 COOK Vikki ACT 144 2022 14 144.43 7 +0.43
25 SWAN Alan Fusion 174 2403 14 171.64 6 -2.36 25 WHEELER Sue VIC 161 2419 15 161.27 9 +0.27
26 NORMAN Les NSW 176 2950 17 173.53 8 -2.47 26 ADDICOAT Tanya VIC 158 2366 15 157.73 5 -0.27
27 KRINK Andrew NT 164 2261 14 161.50 6 -2.50 27 CAMISA Krystie WA 152 2120 14 151.43 10 -0.57
28 LESCAI Mike SA 139 1897 14 135.50 7 -3.50 28 DALE Carolyn SA 153 2286 15 152.40 9 -0.60
29 WAYLING Richard ACT 165 2098 13 161.38 6.5 -3.62 29 SMITH Anne Fusion 147 2329 16 145.56 12 -1.44
30 HENDRIKSEN Shayne WA 165 1936 12 161.33 7 -3.67 30 BILLINGHAM Sandy ACT 166 1972 12 164.33 7 -1.67
31 TABRETT Martin TAS 172 2684 16 167.75 8.5 -4.25 31 ETHERTON Cassie SA 169 2509 15 167.27 9 -1.73
32 CRAGG Steven SQ 139 1878 14 134.14 9 -4.86 32 BILSTON Emily NQ 162 2242 14 160.14 7 -1.86
33 WALKER Jamie TAS 170 2312 14 165.14 8 -4.86 33 HAWORTH Coral SA 157 2326 15 155.07 5 -1.93
34 BROOMHALL Adrian TAS 167 1783 11 162.09 7 -4.91 34 COWAN Cherylynn NT 162 2235 14 159.64 6 -2.36
35 PALMER Richard WA 169 2457 15 163.80 9 -5.20 35 PALMER Jenny WA 167 2305 14 164.64 5 -2.36
36 BURNS James ACT 175 2538 15 169.20 6 -5.80 36 JONES Sue WA 157 2467 16 154.19 12 -2.81
37 McLAREN Michael Fusion 171 1815 11 165.00 5 -6.00 37 WINFIELD Keleigh NQ 146 2003 14 143.07 9 -2.93
38 COOPER Leonard NT 162 2180 14 155.71 6.5 -6.29 38 W-PERRY Marilyn NSW 152 1935 13 148.85 7 -3.15
39 GODKIN Andrew NT 126 1197 10 119.70 6 -6.30 39 HAYES Lynne TAS 140 1911 14 136.50 6 -3.50
40 STEINHARDT Wayne NQ 151 1878 13 144.46 6.5 -6.54 40 ARCHER Dallas NSW 156 1829 12 152.42 6 -3.58
41 RADNELL Mark VIC 170 2112 13 162.46 6 -7.54 41 HALL Kylie WA 167 2613 16 163.31 7 -3.69
42 HICKEY Lance ACT 167 1913 12 159.42 6.5 -7.58 42 MEIKLE Casie Fusion 158 1694 11 154.00 5 -4.00
43 STEVENSON Paul SQ 169 2255 14 161.07 6 -7.93 43 BROADBENT Tracy VIC 163 2384 15 158.93 7 -4.07
44 CARTER David VIC 160 1669 11 151.73 5 -8.27 44 HAWKES Lyn TAS 157 1521 10 152.10 6 -4.90
45 DAVID Glenn SA 171 2600 16 162.50 9.5 -8.50 45 EINAM Vorada NT 165 2557 16 159.81 6 -5.19
46 JAENKE Gary NQ 147 1383 10 138.30 6 -8.70 46 PACHER Betty Fusion 150 2314 16 144.63 7 -5.38
47 HOLT Darrell VIC 140 1438 11 130.73 5.5 -9.27 47 STRICKLAND Julie NSW 143 1511 11 137.36 6 -5.64
48 MITCHELL Doug NQ 162 1668 11 151.64 4 -10.36 48 STANLEY Teresa TAS 138 1588 12 132.33 3 -5.67
49 SHIH Manuel WA 172 1766 11 160.55 5 -11.45 49 HUMPHREY Rhiannon VIC 167 2412 15 160.80 7 -6.20
50 ABARCA Bryan SA 163 2108 14 150.57 3 -12.43 50 LANE Anna SQ 138 1449 11 131.73 5 -6.27
51 ROOTS Nicholas ACT 168 2022 13 155.54 4.5 -12.46 51 WATTS Dee NT 148 1840 13 141.54 4 -6.46
52 KING Steven WA 182 2373 14 169.50 7 -12.50 52 TURNER Pam SA 153 2163 15 144.20 6 -8.80
53 MARDEL Joshua Fusion 168 1708 11 155.27 5 -12.73 53 TUBB Shirleen TAS 138 1550 12 129.17 4 -8.83
54 ARNOL Garry TAS 168 1862 12 155.17 4 -12.83 54 WEBB Melissa Fusion 165 2493 16 155.81 6.5 -9.19
55 WEBSTER Jason VIC 179 2155 13 165.77 2 -13.23 55 DENNIS Cheryl ACT 151 1976 14 141.14 8 -9.86
56 HINE Ronald SQ 183 2884 17 169.65 11 -13.35 56 STAIER Debbie ACT 162 2586 17 152.12 5.5 -9.88
57 BRUNHIERL Mick VIC 182 2174 13 167.23 5 -14.77 57 PHILIPS Andrea NT 154 2010 14 143.57 10 -10.43
58 BARLOW Ben SA 190 2265 13 174.23 4 -15.77 58 RALPH Melissa NQ 166 1863 12 155.25 4 -10.75
59 LAWRENCE John WA 174 1897 12 158.08 6 -15.92 59 COCK Kerry SA 168 2348 15 156.53 3 -11.47
60 BALLARD John ACT 180 2291 14 163.64 7 -16.36 60 BECK Sonia ACT 159 2212 15 147.47 6 -11.53
61 CARTER Neville Fusion 175 2062 13 158.62 5.5 -16.38 61 BLINKHORN Cheryl Fusion 147 1866 14 133.29 5 -13.71
62 STRANGWAYS Matthew NT 176 1915 12 159.58 4 -16.42 62 GODKIN Eileen NT 150 1894 14 135.29 6 -14.71
63 ABBEY Peter ACT 172 2015 13 155.00 4 -17.00 63 FILLMORE Jessica SA 163 2213 15 147.53 9 -15.47
64 COOK Neil TAS 172 2002 13 154.00 4 -18.00 64 SHIH Fely WA 168 2537 17 149.24 6 -18.76
65 BROWNING Robert WA 176 1888 12 157.33 5 -18.67 65 MARRIOTT Janet NT 130 906 9 100.67 1 -29.33
66 VALE Nick SA 183 2581 16 161.31 7 -21.69 66
67 EADIE Matt ACT 175 1364 10 136.40 1 -38.60 67

2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 20th, 21st & 22nd August 2012

Individual Statistics and Team of the Year Standings


	2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Pointscore
	2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day 1 Page 1
	2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day 1 Page 2
	2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day 2 Page 1
	2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day 2 Page 2
	2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day 3 Page 1
	2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day 3 Page 2
	2012 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Averages

